Activities and Events

9th August 2016

Central University of Gujarat Alumni Association (CUGAA) was established. Founding members, Roles and Responsibilities of CUGAA was prepared.

19th August 2016

CUGAA founding members held a meeting on 19th August 2016.

26th August, 2016

An interaction with Hon'ble Vice Chancellor and CUG Alumni was held on 26th August 2016 at 4 pm at Sector 29, CUG.

28th September, 2016

An interaction of NAAC peer team with Alumni was held on 28th September, 2016 at 3 pm at Sector 29, CUG.

26th July 2017

At the 20th meeting of Executive Council held on the above date, Honorable Vice Chancellor decided the membership fees to be levied from the Alumni.

27th March, 2018

An email was sent to the Registrar for proposing membership fees for the Central University of Gujarat Alumni Association (CUGAA)

2nd May, 2018

Proposal for Life membership fees of Rs. 2000 with registration fees of Rs. 200 has been approved by Vice Chancellor.

4th July 2018

An email was sent to the Registrar to create an Account for collecting membership fees for the Central University of Gujarat Alumni Association (CUGAA).

Subsequently, Account was created – 5999101001163 at Canara Bank (CUG Branch)

16th July 2018

At the 24th meeting of Executive council held on the above date, resolution was passed and fixed the life membership fees at Rs. 2000 with registration fees of Rs. 200.

3rd June 2019

Letter received from Registrar to office of CUGAA seeking Alumni Association's nominees for the Constitution of University Court. The Statute 10 (1) (XVII) mandates - Representatives of the Alumni Association - Two to be elected by the members of the Alumni Association from among themselves.

18th July 2019

The Office of Central University of Gujarat Alumni Association (CUGAA) had sent emails to our passed out students requesting them to be Alumni by registering themselves online and paying the fees of Rs. 2200. The deadline given for the registration is 5th August.

21st August 2019

Letter of request sent to the Registrar to consider payment of Registration and Life Membership fees of CUGAA in two installments. (As the number of registered alumni were low).

27th Sept 2019

Approval letter received from the Registrar for the first installment of Rs. 1200 (non-refundable) to be paid within a period of one month and second installment of Rs. 1000 to be paid within a period of 6 months from the date of issue of the Office Order.

14th and 15th Oct 2019

Emails were sent to all the passed out students with a copy marked to the Coordinators, Chair Persons and Deans of the Schools, requesting them to encourage students to be alumni.